
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Two breaded chicken filets  covered in your choice of sauce 
and baked mozzerella with  side pasta and side salad. 

broasted CHICKEN TENDER MEAL
Four chicken tenders with your choice of sauce dipped or on 
the side with your choice of side. 

broasted CHICKEN TENDER sandwich
Two tenders on a bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo & onion. 
With side salad or broasted potato spears or sidewinders. 
Tenders plain or dipped in your choice of sauce.  
Side pickle spear.  
 
BROASTED CHICKEN DINNERS

3 PIECE
1 Breast, 1 Thigh, 1 Leg or Wing  
 w/ choice of (1) Side

8 PIECE
2 Breasts & 2 Legs, 2 Thighs, 2 Wings   
w/ choice of (2) Sides

12 PIECE - FAMILY DINNER
3 Breasts & 3 Legs, 3 Thighs, 3 Wings   
w/ choice of (2) Sides

CHICKEN mealS

$19
 

$13 

$13

$13 

$29 

 $42 

BYO PIZZA  Mozzarella & pizza sauce with up to 5 traditional toppings
HAM & CHEESE  Ham, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar
DELUXE Pepperoni, ham, green peppers, onions, mushrooms, pizza sauce, 
mozzarella
VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, 
mozzarella
ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella
CHICKEN SUPREME  Chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, 
tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella 
TURKEY & BACON  Turkey, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar
BBQ CHICKEN Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella & cheddar
CHICKEN PESTO Mozzarella and pesto sauce with chicken, tomatoes,  
red onions, black olives and feta cheese
CHEESY NEW YORKER Mozzarella, meatballs, ricotta, provolone  
w/ pizza sauce

CALZONES

Oven baked fold-overs topped with garlic butter & parmesan cheese 

* Add Ranch (2oz.) $.50  (3.25oz) $.85
or Pizza Sauce (2oz.) $.35  (3.25oz) $.50$12.99 ea.   

antipasto platter Salami, hot capicola, proiscutto, fresh  
mozarella, kalamata olives, green olives, tomatoes & pepperoncini  
peppers, served with warm Italian bread and balsamic vinaigrette

mozzarella sticks Breaded mozzarella sticks served with 
ranch or marinara sauce

fried mushroom bites Fried mushrooms with choice of 
dipping sauce

jalapeno poppers Breaded cream cheese jalapeno halves with 
choice of dipping sauce

cheesey sidewinder potatoes Thick, swirl-cut fries 
covered in cheddar cheese sauce and topped with crumbled bacon

Mac & Cheese bites 
broasted chicken tenders  
Plain or tumbled in your choice of sauce.

pizze fritte bowl Heaping bowl of fried pizza dough balls  
with salt, parmesan and side of pizza sauce

bucket of meatballs Served with mozzarella cheese 
& crostini with your choice of sauce: Marinara, Meat Sauce, 
BBQ, or Hot & Spicy

sidewinder fried potatoes 

broasted potato spears 

traditional wings or breaded boneless

 Tumble your wings with any of these sauces: 
bbq, hot & spicy, sweet & spicy Asian, 

chipotle, garlic parmesan, 

mango habanero 

* Sauce available on the side upon request $.50ea

$14

$9

$8

$10

$10

$9
$9

$7

10 PC.
$15

LG
$7 

LG
$7 

6 PC.
$9

REG
$5

REG
$5

5 PIECE
$9

8 PIECE
$12

12 PIECE
$16

24 PIECE
$29

appetizers

chicken wings

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Sierra 

Mist, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper,  

Unsweetened Iced Tea, Raspberry Iced 

Tea, Pink Lemonade, Sobe yumberry 

pomegranate, Stubborn Classic Root 

Beer, Stubborn Agave Vanilla Cream 

Soda, Lipton Green Tea Citrus, Lipton 

Peach Tea, Brisk Lemon Tea 

tazo hot teas and espresso,  

cappuccino, americano and lattes

GLASS OR 24OZ. CUP
$2.75

32OZ. CUP
$3.50

fountain beverages
tiramisu $6
cheesecake $6
chocolate cake $6
cinnamon sticks  
S$4 M$7 L$9
benito’s beignets $6 
pizze fritte with confectioners sugar,  
drizzled with chocolate  
or strawberry syrup

DESSERTS

SIDES
- Sidewinders, Side Salad, Broasted Potato Spears, Side Marinara Pasta 

- All other Side Pasta Sauces + $1 (3pc) +$3 (8pc) +$4 (12pc) 

chicken tender sauce choices
- Hot & Spicy, BBQ, Garlic Parm, Mango Habanero, Sweet & Spicy 

Asian or plain tenders with ranch. 
* Additional ranches & sauces subject to additional charge 

CHICKEN

CHICKEN

OCEANSIDE 

Also aboard
Marine Corps  
Air Station -  

Yuma, Main Exchange
Food court



PERSONAL ROUND PAN 7”  

SMALL 10”  Round - Thin Crust 
MEDIUM 12”  Round - Thin Crust
LARGE 14”  Round - Thin Crust
large detroit deep dish

XL 16”  Round - Thin Crust  
XL detroit deep dish  
BIG BENITO 24”  Round

$6.99

$10.74

$12.24
$15.49
$15.49
$18.49
$18.49
$31.99

$10.99

$17.74

$20.74
$24.49
$24.49
$29.49
$29.49
$51.94

$1.00

$1.75

$2.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.75
$2.75
$3.99

$1.49

$2.24

$2.99
$3.25
$3.25
$3.99
$3.99
--------

4

6

8
12
8

16
12
20

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA
JUST  

CHEESE
SPECIALTY 

PIZZA
TRAD.  

TOPPINGs
GOURMET 
TOPPINGs

# of  
slices

FREE CRUST FLAVORS     Garlic Butter - Sesame Seed - Cajun - Parmesan

HAWAIIAN   Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese
MEAT SPECIAL  Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage, ground beef
VEGETARIAN  Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives & tomatoes
DELUXE   Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers 
CHICKEN BBQ  Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar cheese
CHICKEN SUPREME   Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers,  
black olives, tomatoes,  cheddar & mozzarella 
BIG MEAL  Pepperoni, ham, ground beef, mushrooms, onions,  
green peppers, italian sausage,  green olives & extra cheese
BLT  Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, mozzarella
CHICKEN ALFREDO  Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions,  
mushrooms, mozzarella & tomatoes
MEDITERRANEAN  Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives,  
tomatoes, mild peppers 
spinach supreme  Fresh spinach, mozzarella cheese,  
roma tomatoes, red onions & feta cheese 

SPECIALTY PIZZA

brick oven PIZZA

traditional toppings 
- Pepperoni - Ham - Bacon - Onions - Green Peppers - Pineapple  

- Fresh Mushrooms - Italian Sausage - Ground Beef -  Jalapeno - Extra Cheese  
- Banana Peppers -  Tomatoes - Black Olives - Green Olives - Feta Cheese   

- Cheddar Cheese - Roasted Garlic - Pepperoncini Peppers 

GOURMET toppings 
- Chicken - Proscuitto - Hot Capicola - Asiago Cheese - Ricotta Cheese  

- Goat Cheese - Spinach - Kalamata Olives - Sun-dried Tomatoes  
- Provolonee - Artichokes - Portobello Mushrooms   

- Roasted Red Peppers  - Caramelized Onions  

marinara 
all other sauces 

mozzarella

feta cheese

meatballs

chicken

sausage

bacon 

PASTAS

lasagna

BENITO BREAD  Freshly baked 
bread covered with mozzarella, garlic 
butter glaze, parmesan, and your choice 
of pizza sauce or ranch. + Trad. Toppings

BREADSTICKS  Garlic butter glaze 
& parmesan, with a side of pizza sauce

cinnaMON STICKS  Cinnamon 
sugar & butter blend served with a side  
of vanilla frosting

BREADS 

$12.50
$15.50

$7.50
$8.50

$2
$2.50
$3 (3)

$5.50
$3
$4

$1
$1.25
$1 (1)

$2.50
$1
$2

$20
$24

$4
$5
$5 (5)

$9.50
$6
$6

entreeside
LArge

famiglia

$5 

$.75ea.

$4

$4  

$9 

$1.10ea.

$7

$7  

$13 

$1.45ea.

$9

$9 

$3.75 

--------

$2.50

$2.50 

SMALL
8 slices

REGULAR
16 slices

LARGE
20 slices

SIDE
4 slices

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild peppers, lettuce, tomatoes,  
provolone, Italian dressing
deluxe Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, parmesan,  
mozzarella, pizza sauce
MEATBALL  Meatballs with marinara sauce, parmesan, mozzarella
bbq chicken Chicken, bacon, onions, mozzarella, cheddar cheese, bbq sauce
TURKEY & CHEESE  Turkey, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing 
spicy turkey Smoked turkey, provolone, jalapeno peppers, red onions,  
arugula, spicy mayo  
VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes,  
lettuce, provolone, Italian dressing
HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayonnaise 
BLT   Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayonnaise 

CLUB Turkey, ham, bacon, mayo lettuce, tomatoes, provolone
chicken pesto Chicken, pesto sauce, tomatoes, red onions, black olives  
and provolone cheese
chicken parmesan Chicken, marinara sauce, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

Served with traditional cheese blend : 
Ricotta, Mozzarella, Asiago & choice of Sauce

marinara  
Angel Hair, Spaghetti, Penne

creamy pesto 
Spaghetti

*Pesto contains Walnuts & Dairy

meat sauce 
Angel Hair, Spaghetti, Penne

tomato blush sauce 
Penne

alfredo 
Fettuccini

OVEN BAKED SUBS 8”    

All subs below are $10.99  

All subs below are $11.99  

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE 

    
when availablewhen available

slicesslices
pepperoni & cheese, specialty, brick ovenpepperoni & cheese, specialty, brick oven

*EXTRA SAUCE
(MARINARA) 4oz. $1  (ALL OTHERS) 4oz. $1.50

ITEMS BELOW WILL ADD TO BASE PRICE

MARGHERITA Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

build your own Fresh mozzarella, Italian tomato sauce, with up 
to 5 toppings, fresh basil optional

proscuitto Proscuitto, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, roasted garlic, 
sun-dried tomato, portobello mushrooms, Italian tomato sauce

diavolo Hot capicola, pepperoni, Italian sausage, fresh mozzarella, 
fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

CAPRIcciosa Ham (or Proscuitto ADD $2), fresh mozzarella, porto-
bello mushrooms, artichokes, black olives, red onions, fresh basil, Italian 
tomato sauce. 

quattro formaggi Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, goat cheese, 
ricotta, asiago cheese, Italian tomato sauce

classic Pepperoni, fresh mozzarella, portobello mushrooms, red 
onions, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce

italian sausage Italian sausage, mozzarella, asiago cheese, 
portobello mushrooms, roasted red peppers, red onions, fresh basil, Italian 
tomato sauce

chicken pesto Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, feta 
cheese, roma tomatoes, red onions, black olives, *pesto sauce (*Contains 
walnuts & dairy)

portobello Fresh mozzarella, goat cheese, portobello mushrooms, 

caramelized onions, roasted garlic, fresh basil, Alfredo sauce

red pepper chicken Grilled chicken, mushrooms, fresh 
mozzarella, asiago cheese, Italian parsley, roasted red peppers, red onions, 
roasted garlic, Italian tomato sauce

greek Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, Italian parsley, feta, kalamata 
olives, sliced pepperoncini, red onions, roma tomatoes, spinach, lightly 
topped with Greek dressing

$11.75
$13

$15.50

$14

$14

$14.75

$13

$15

$15

$13.25

$15

$15

$15
$19

$20

$18

$18

$19

$17

$19

$19

$17

$19

$19

9” 12”

ADD A SIDE:
- BREADSTICKS $2

- BENITO BREAD $3

TOSSED   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, 
green peppers, onions, mozzarella cubes

ANTIPASTO   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, salami, ham,  
red onions, green peppers, black olives, green olives, mild peppers, 
mozzarella cubes

GREEK   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta, beets, kalamata 
olives, red onions, pepperoncini, cucumbers, Greek dressing

CAESAR   Romaine lettuce, croutons, asiago cheese, Caesar 
dressing

CHERRY WALNUT   Mixed greens w/dried cherries, red 
onions, goat cheese, walnuts, raspberry viniagrette

insalata verde   Spring mix, grape tomatoes,  
cucumbers, red onions, slivered almonds, balsamic vinaigrette

mozzarella caprese   Fresh mozzarella  
tomatoes, spinach, basil, balsamic vinaigrette

arugula beet   Arugula, goat cheese, dried cherries,  
walnuts, beets, balsamic vinaigrette drizzled on top

SALADS

$10.50
 
$13.50 

$13.50

$11.50 

$14.50
 
$12.50

$13.50

$14.50

$14.50 

$17.50

$17.50 

$15.50 

$18.50 

 
$15.50

$18.50

$18.50

MEDIUM LARGE

SIDE SALADS     
$6.00

romaine     
Romaine, tomatoes,
red onion, cucumber

spring mix    
Spring mix, red onions, 
cucumber, grape tomato

caesar    
Romaine, croutons,  

asiago, Caesar dressing

Add Chicken
(MED) $5.50   

(LARGE) $9.50

Add Bacon 
(MED) $4   

(LARGE) $6

marinara    $17
all other sauces   $18 

Make any brick oven pizza Americano style, 
with zesty traditional tomato sauce and regular mozzarella cheese


