## **CHICKEN MEALS**

<b>CHICKEN PARMIGIANA</b> Two breaded chicken filets covered in your choice of sauce and baked mozzerella with side pasta and side salad.	\$19
<b>BROASTED CHICKEN TENDER MEAL</b> Four chicken tenders with your choice of sauce dipped or on the side with your choice of side.	\$13
<b>BROASTED CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH</b> Two tenders on a bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo & onion. With side salad or broasted potato spears or sidewinders. Tenders plain or dipped in your choice of sauce. Side pickle spear.	\$13
BROASTED CHICKEN DINNERS 3 PIECE	\$13
1 Breast, 1 Thigh, 1 Leg or Wing w/ choice of (1) Side	
<ul> <li>a Breast, 1 Thigh, 1 Leg or Wing</li> <li>w/ choice of (1) Side</li> <li><b>8 PIECE</b></li> <li>2 Breasts &amp; 2 Legs, 2 Thighs, 2 Wings</li> <li>w/ choice of (2) Sides</li> </ul>	\$29

## **CHICKEN TENDER SAUCE CHOICES**

 Hot & Spicy, BBQ, Garlic Parm, Mango Habanero, Sweet & Spicy Asian or plain tenders with ranch.
 \* Additional ranches & sauces subject to additional charge

#### SIDES

Sidewinders, Side Salad, Broasted Potato Spears, Side Marinara Pasta
All other Side Pasta Sauces + \$1 (3pc) +\$3 (8pc) +\$4 (12pc)

## CALZONES \$12.99 ea.

\* Add Ranch (2oz.) \$.50 (3.25oz) \$.85 or Pizza Sauce (2oz.) \$.35 (3.25oz) \$.50

## Oven baked fold-overs topped with garlic butter & parmesan cheese

**BYO PIZZA** Mozzarella & pizza sauce with up to 5 traditional toppings

HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar

**DELUXE** Pepperoni, ham, green peppers, onions, mushrooms, pizza sauce, mozzarella

**VEGGIE** Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, mozzarella

**ITALIAN** Pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella **CHICKEN SUPREME** Chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives,

tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella TURKEY & BACON To the second second

**TURKEY & BACON** Turkey, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar

**BBQ CHICKEN** Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella & cheddar **CHICKEN PESTO** Mozzarella and pesto sauce with chicken, tomatoes, red onions, black olives and feta cheese

**CHEESY NEW YORKER** Mozzarella, meatballs, ricotta, provolone w/ pizza sauce

## APPETIZERS

<b>ANTIPASTO PLATTER</b> Salami, hot capicola, proiscutto, fre mozarella, kalamata olives, green olives, tomatoes & pepperoncini peppers, served with warm Italian bread and balsamic vinaigrette		\$14
<b>MOZZARELLA STICKS</b> Breaded mozzarella sticks served w ranch or marinara sauce	vith	\$9
<b>FRIED MUSHROOM BITES</b> Fried mushrooms with choice dipping sauce	of	\$8
<b>JALAPENO POPPERS</b> Breaded cream cheese jalapeno halve choice of dipping sauce	es with	\$10
<b>CHEESEY SIDEWINDER POTATOES</b> Thick, swirl-cut f covered in cheddar cheese sauce and topped with crumbled bacor		\$10
MAC & CHEESE BITES		\$9
<b>BROASTED CHICKEN TENDERS</b> Plain or tumbled in your choice of sauce.		\$9
<b>PIZZE FRITTE BOWL</b> Heaping bowl of fried pizza dough bawith salt, parmesan and side of pizza sauce	alls	\$7
BROASTED POTATO SPEARS	REG <b>\$5</b>	LG <b>\$7</b>
SIDE WINDER FRIED POTATOES	REG <b>\$5</b>	LG <b>\$7</b>
<b>BUCKET OF MEATBALLS</b> Served with mozzarella cheese & crostini with your choice of sauce: Marinara, Meat Sauce,	6 PC. <b>\$9</b>	10 PC. <b>\$15</b>

# CHICKEN WINGS

BBQ, or Hot & Spicy

#### TRADITIONAL WINGS OR BREADED BONELESS

Tumble your wings with any of these sauces: **BBQ, HOT & SPICY, SWEET & SPICY ASIAN, CHIPOTLE, GARLIC PARMESAN, MANGO HABANERO** \* Sauce available on the side upon request \$.50ea

 5 PIECE
 8 PIECE
 12 PIECE
 24 PIECE

 \$9
 \$12
 \$16
 \$29

### FOUNTAIN BEVERAGES

 GLASS OR 24oz. CUP
 32oz. CUP

 \$2.75
 \$3.50

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, MOUNTAIN DEW, SIERRA MIST, DR. PEPPER, DIET DR. PEPPER, UNSWEETENED ICED TEA, RASPBERRY ICED TEA, PINK LEMONADE, SOBE YUMBERRY POMEGRANATE, STUBBORN CLASSIC ROOT BEER, STUBBORN AGAVE VANILLA CREAM SODA, LIPTON GREEN TEA CITRUS, LIPTON PEACH TEA, BRISK LEMON TEA

TAZO HOT TEAS AND ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO, AMERICANO AND LATTES

## DESSERTS

**TIRAMISU \$6 CHEESECAKE \$6 CHOCOLATE CAKE \$6 CINNAMON STICKS S\$4 M\$7 L\$9 BENITO'S BEIGNETS \$6** pizze fritte with confectioners sugar, drizzled with chocolate or strawberry syrup



Also aboard **Marine Corps** Air Station -Yuma, Main Exchange Food court

Benito's

THEFT. CHICKEN.

EST.

R. C.

1979

ST

# **OCEANSIDE**

## **BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA**

T SOLLE	JUST CHEESE	SPECIALTY PIZZA	TRAD. TOPPINGS	GOURMET TOPPINGS	# OF SLICES
PERSONAL ROUND PAN 7"	\$6.99	\$10.99	\$1.00	\$1.49	4
SMALL 10" Round - Thin Crust	\$10.74	\$17.74	\$1.75	\$2.24	6
MEDIUM 12" Round - Thin Crust	\$12.24	\$20.74	\$2.00	\$2.99	8
LARGE 14" Round - Thin Crust	\$15.49	\$24.49	\$2.25	\$3.25	12
LARGE DETROIT DEEP DISH	\$15.49	\$24.49	\$2.25	\$3.25	8
XL 16" Round - Thin Crust	\$18.49	\$29.49	\$2.75	\$3.99	16
XL DETROIT DEEP DISH	\$18.49	\$29.49	\$2.75	\$3.99	12
BIG BENITO 24" Round	\$31.99	\$51.94	\$3.99		20

#### **TRADITIONAL TOPPINGS**

- Pepperoni - Ham - Bacon - Onions - Green Peppers - Pineapple - Fresh Mushrooms - Italian Sausage - Ground Beef - Jalapeno - Extra Cheese - Banana Peppers - Tomatoes - Black Olives - Green Olives - Feta Cheese - Cheddar Cheese - Roasted Garlic - Pepperoncini Peppers

**GOURMET TOPPINGS** - Chicken - Proscuitto - Hot Capicola - Asiago Cheese - Ricotta Cheese - Goat Cheese - Spinach - Kalamata Olives - Sun-dried Tomatoes - Provolonee - Artichokes - Portobello Mushrooms - Roasted Red Peppers - Caramelized Onions

#### FREE CRUST FLAVORS) Garlic Butter - Sesame Seed - Cajun - Parmesan

WHEN AVAILABLE

**REGULAR LARGE** 

\$13

\$1.45ea.

\$9

\$9

\$9

\$7

\$7

\$1.10ea.



## SPECIALTY PIZZA

**HAWAIIAN** Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese **MEAT SPECIAL** Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage, ground beef **VEGETARIAN** Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives & tomatoes **DELUXE** Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers CHICKEN BBQ Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar cheese CHICKEN SUPREME Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes, cheddar & mozzarella **BIG MEAL** Pepperoni, ham, ground beef, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, italian sausage, green olives & extra cheese BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, mozzarella CHICKEN ALFREDO Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomatoes MEDITERRANEAN Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers SPINACH SUPREME Fresh spinach, mozzarella cheese, roma tomatoes, red onions & feta cheese

SIDE 4 SLICES

\$3.75

\$2.50

\$2.50

SMALL

\$5

\$.75ea.

\$4

\$4

## BREADS

<b>BENITO BREAD</b>	Freshly baked
bread covered with m	ozzarella, garlic
butter glaze, parmesar	n, and your choice
of pizza sauce or rancl	h. + Trad. Toppings

BREADSTICKS Garlic butter glaze & parmesan, with a side of pizza sauce

**CINNAMON STICKS** Cinnamon sugar & butter blend served with a side of vanilla frosting

## **BRICK OVEN PIZZA**

Make any brick oven pizza Americano style, with zesty traditional tomato sauce and regular mozzarella cheese	<u>9"</u>	<u>12"</u>
<b>MARGHERITA</b> Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce <b>BUILD YOUR OWN</b> Fresh mozzarella, Italian tomato sauce, with up to 5 toppings, fresh basil optional	\$11.75 \$13	\$15 \$19
<b>PROSCUITTO</b> Proscuitto, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, roasted garlic, sun-dried tomato, portobello mushrooms, Italian tomato sauce	\$15.50	\$20
<b>DIAVOLO</b> Hot capicola, pepperoni, Italian sausage, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce	\$14	\$18
<b>CAPRICCIOSA</b> Ham (or Proscuitto ADD \$2), fresh mozzarella, portobello mushrooms, artichokes, black olives, red onions, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce.	\$14	\$18
<b>QUATTRO FORMAGGI</b> Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, goat cheese, ricotta, asiago cheese, Italian tomato sauce	\$14.75	\$19
<b>CLASSIC</b> Pepperoni, fresh mozzarella, portobello mushrooms, red onions, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce	\$13	\$17
<b>ITALIAN SAUSAGE</b> Italian sausage, mozzarella, asiago cheese, portobello mushrooms, roasted red peppers, red onions, fresh basil, Italian tomato sauce	\$15	\$19
<b>CHICKEN PESTO</b> Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, feta cheese, roma tomatoes, red onions, black olives, *pesto sauce (*Contains walnuts & dairy)	\$15	\$19
PORTOBELLO Fresh mozzarella, goat cheese, portobello mushrooms,	\$13.25	\$17
caramelized onions, roasted garlic, fresh basil, Alfredo sauce		
<b>RED PEPPER CHICKEN</b> Grilled chicken, mushrooms, fresh mozzarella, asiago cheese, Italian parsley, roasted red peppers, red onions, roasted garlic, Italian tomato sauce	\$15	\$19
<b>GREEK</b> Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, Italian parsley, feta, kalamata olives, sliced pepperoncini, red onions, roma tomatoes, spinach, lightly topped with Greek dressing	\$15	\$19

Add ChickenAdd Bacon(MED) \$5.50(MED) \$4(LARGE) \$9.50(LARGE) \$6	MEDIUM	LARGE
<b>TOSSED</b> Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, green peppers, onions, mozzarella cubes	\$10.50	\$14.50
<b>ANTIPASTO</b> Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, salami, ham, red onions, green peppers, black olives, green olives, mild peppers, mozzarella cubes	\$13.50	\$17.50
<b>GREEK</b> Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta, beets, kalamata olives, red onions, pepperoncini, cucumbers, Greek dressing	\$13.50	\$17.50
<b>CAESAR</b> Romaine lettuce, croutons, asiago cheese, Caesar dressing	\$11.50	\$15.50
<b>CHERRY WALNUT</b> Mixed greens w/dried cherries, red onions, goat cheese, walnuts, raspberry viniagrette	\$14.50	\$18.50
<b>INSALATA VERDE</b> Spring mix, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, slivered almonds, balsamic vinaigrette	\$12.50	\$15.50
<b>MOZZARELLA CAPRESE</b> Fresh mozzarella tomatoes, spinach, basil, balsamic vinaigrette	\$13.50	\$18.50
<b>ARUGULA BEET</b> Arugula, goat cheese, dried cherries, walnuts, beets, balsamic vinaigrette drizzled on top	\$14.50	\$18.50

1	SIDE SALADS	ROMAINE	SPRING MIX	CAESAR
	\$6.00		Spring mix, red onions, cucumber, grape tomato	Romaine, croutons, asiago, Caesar dressing

#### **OVEN BAKED SUBS** 8"

#### All subs below are \$10.99

	<b>LIAN</b> Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, olone, Italian dressing
	<b>JUXE</b> Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, parmesan, arella, pizza sauce
ME	ATBALL Meatballs with marinara sauce, parmesan, mozzarella
BBG	CHICKEN Chicken, bacon, onions, mozzarella, cheddar cheese, bbq sauce
TUI	<b>RKEY &amp; CHEESE</b> Turkey, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dress
	<b>CY TURKEY</b> Smoked turkey, provolone, jalapeno peppers, red onions, Ila, spicy mayo
	<b>GGIE</b> Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, tomatoes, ce, provolone, Italian dressing
HA	M & CHEESE Ham, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayonnaise
	Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayonnaise

#### All subs below are \$11.99

<b>CLUB</b> Turkey, ham, bacon, mayo lettuce, tomatoes, provolone
CHICKEN PESTO Chicken, pesto sauce, tomatoes, red onions, black olives
and provolone cheese
CHICKEN PARMESAN Chicken, marinara sauce, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

PASTAS	*EXTRA SAUCE (MARINARA) 40z.	\$1 (ALL OTH	ERS) 402. \$1.50
MARINARA Angel Hair, Spaghetti, Penne	MEAT SAUCE Angel Hair, Spaghetti, Pe		LFREDO Fettuccini
<b>CREAMY PESTO</b> Spaghetti *Pesto contains Walnuts & Dairy	FOMATO BLUSH SA Penne	UCE	
CHOOSE YOUR SIZE	SIDE	ENTREE	LARGE FAMIGLIA
MARINARA	\$7.50	\$12.50	\$20
ALL OTHER SAUCES	\$8.50	\$15.50	\$24
ITEMS BEL	OW WILL ADD TO I	BASE PRICE	
MOZZARELLA	\$1	\$2	\$4
FETA CHEESE	\$1.25	\$2.50	\$5
MEATBALLS	<b>\$1</b> (1)	\$3 (3)	<b>\$5</b> (5)
CHICKEN	\$2.50	\$5.50	\$9.50
SAUSAGE	\$1	\$3	\$6

\$2

\$4

**ADD A SIDE:** 

- BREADSTICKS \$2

**BENITO BREAD \$3** 

\$6



BACON

MARINARA \$17 **ALL OTHER SAUCES \$18** Served with traditional cheese blend : Ricotta, Mozzarella, Asiago & choice of Sauce